61
HORIZON
PREMIUM
62
HORIZON PREMIUM
TRIMOS  |  HORIZONTAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS
The HORIZON PREMIUM instruments fulfill today’s require-
ments of high accuracy quality control equipment in production

Allen key set (TA-TO-004)
User’s manual (750 50 0015 03)
Test certificate
The Horizon Premium (HPD) instruments are supplied as follows:
Instrument according to specifications
Pair of anvils with tungsten carbide surface (HPA-1)
PC with interface, touch screen 1), adjustable support 1), touch screen pen 1)
Foot pedal for data transfer (TELMA31)
Opto-RS connection cable for measuring force (TVM.O-PC/AT.9P)
Lapping plate (TA-TO-302)
Protection cover (TEL.HO500 / 1000 / 1500 / 2000)
Allen key set (TA-TO-004)
User’s manual (750 50 0015 03)
Test certificate
Horizon Premium (HPA)
HPA500   700 202 10 01 Measuring range  500 mm
HPA1000   700 202 20 01 Measuring range  1000 mm
HPA1500   700 202 30 01 Measuring range  1500 mm
HPA2000   700 202 40 01 Measuring range  2000 mm
HPA3000   700 202 50 01 Measuring range  3000 mm
Horizon Premium (HPD)
HPD500   700 212 10 01 HPD500B 700 212 10 02 1) Measuring range  500 mm
HPD1000   700 212 20 01 HPD1000B 700 212 20 02 1) Measuring range  1000 mm
HPD1500   700 212 30 01 HPD1500B 700 212 30 02 1) Measuring range  1500 mm
HPD2000   700 212 40 01 HPD2000B 700 212 40 02 1) Measuring range  2000 mm
HPD3000   700 212 60 01 HPD3000B 700 212 60 02 1) Measuring range  3000 mm
1)	Not included in version HPD-B. Touch screen replaced by a regular TFT screen.
1) HPD-B: With TFT screen, no adjustable support.
67
Checking of ring gauges